2016 04 22 09 11 57

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #

A== REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

088145 DATE:
KIPP AND CHRISTIAN, P.C.
521-3773 03031

03031

WIULL

04-22-16

CALL

DEL/PU ADDRESS

WIULL

CALL

REQUESTED BY
SE
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

LOCATION BOX #

GIVE TO

PAGE # 4

RVICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT
PREPRINT

0316-40
0316-41
0316-42
0316-43
0316-44
0316-45
0316-46
0316-47
0316-48
0316-49
0316-50
0316-51
0316-52

160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421
160421

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

015HNX
015HNY
015HNZ
015HO0
015HO1
015HO2
015HO3
015HO4
015HOS5
015HO6
015HO7
015HO8
015HO9
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